Agenda item 9b

2019-20 Budget Fees and Charges - Allotment Rents and Cemetery Fees

Allotment Rents

ALLOTMENT No. Rent
2019-20 2020-21
4,5,6,13,14,17,24 £38
26, 27, 28 £26
17B £28.50
1A, 30, 31, 32 £23
1B, 1C, 2A, 2B, 3A, 3B, 7B, 9A, 9B, 10A, 10B, 11A, 11B, £19
12A, 12B, 15A, 15B, 16A, 16B, 18A, 18B, 19A, 20A, 20B,
21B, 22A, 22B, 23A, 23B, 40, 41
7A, TAA, 8A, BAA, 8B, 8BB, 17A, 19B, 19BB 21A, 21AA £10
Cemetery Fees
Plot Purchase and Interment Fees 2018-19 2019-20
A child under the age of 1 month at death £20
A child under the age of 12 at death £60
Purchase of plot for persons exceeding 12 years at death | £600
Interment Fee (for each interment over 12 years of age) £275
Interment of ashes in existing grave £150
Memorial Fee for the erection of a Headstone
To a height not exceeding 3 feet £300
In excess of 3 feet but not exceeding 3ft 6inches high £800
Additional Inscription £30
Transfer of Exclusive Right of Burial £30
Renewal of Exclusive Right of Burial prior to
expiration
For a period not exceeding 25 years from the date of | Half plot
expiration of existing rights purchase
fee at time

of renewal




